(&

Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments
777 North Capitol Street, N.E., Suite 300
Washington, D.C. 20002-4239

9:30

9:35

10:05

10:35

11:20

11:30

Enclosures:

Meeting Notice:

TPB Travel Forecasting Subcommittee

Date: Friday, January 20, 2006
Time: 9:30 A.M. t0 11:30 A.M.
Place: Meeting Rooms 4/5, First Floor, 777 N. Capitol Street, N.E.
Chair: Mona Sutton, MDSHA
Agenda

Approval of November 18, 2005 Meeting Highlights
S MIN. Mona Sutton, Chair

Proposed FY2007 UPWP for Network Development, Models

Development, Travel Surveys, Travel Monitoring

30MIN......ccoiiiiiiiii e e e e e a2 JIM HOgan, COG/TPB
Mike Clifford, COG/TPB
Bob Griffiths, COG/TPB

Update on Models Development

SO MIN. e Ron Milone, COG/TPB
Update on Household Travel Survey

A5 MIN. .o e e e Bob Griffiths, COG/TPB
Update on 2000 CTPP
10min......ocoieiii e eea ... BOD Grriffiths, COG/TPB
Adjourn

e November 18, 2005 TFS Highlights (DRAFT)

Next Proposed Meeting:  Friday, March 17, 2006.



