

Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments

777 North Capitol Street, N.E., Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20002-4239

Meeting Notice:

TPB Travel Forecasting Subcommittee

Date: Friday, January 20, 2006 Time: 9:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.

Place: Meeting Rooms 4/5, First Floor, 777 N. Capitol Street, N.E.

Chair: Mona Sutton, MDSHA

Agenda

9:30	1.	Approval of November 18, 2005 Meeting Highlights 5 min
9:35	2.	Proposed FY2007 UPWP for Network Development, Models Development, Travel Surveys, Travel Monitoring
		30 min
		Mike Clifford, COG/TPB
		Bob Griffiths, COG/TPB
10:05	3.	Update on Models Development 30 min
10:35	4.	Update on Household Travel Survey 45 min
11:20	5.	Update on 2000 CTPP 10 minBob Griffiths, COG/TPB
11:30	6.	Adjourn

Enclosures:

• November 18, 2005 TFS Highlights (DRAFT)

Next Proposed Meeting: Friday, March 17, 2006.